DIMENSION DRAWING (MM)
LM700W0.72/2
Led Module 0.72W 12VDC IP65 White
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The LM700 is a high quality LED module featuring efficient 2835 SMDs for reliable,
uniform illumination. A built-in constant current IC protects against voltage
fluctuations, helping to maximise performance and extend service life. With a
0.72W output, the LM700 is ideally suited for signage backlighting and light
boxes. Supplied in strings of 50 and cuttable at every module, it offers excellent
installation flexibility. Double sided adhesive tape allows for fast mounting, with
screw fixing holes provided for added security where required.
CONTROL OPTIONS
DIM
Dimmable by PWM
PRODUCT INFORMATION
CODE
LM700W0.72/2
COLOUR TEMP
7000K
WATTAGE
0.72W/m
VOLTAGE
12
LUMEN OUTPUT
70lm/m
LED TYPE
SMD
EFFICACY
97lm/W
BEAM ANGLE
160°
MAX RUN
7.75m
OPERATING TEMP
-20°C to 60°C
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L70B10 @ 50,000 Hrs
DIMENSIONS
15mm × 9.5mm × 52.4mm
09 820 0004 | sales@tasklighting.co.nz | tasklighting.co.nz
While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, product specifications may vary. Task Lighting reserves the right to update or modify product details without notice.